Updated 6.2026 	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
General: Tour Slim represents the newest addition to our popular Tour family of suspensions.
Thanks to its slimline profile, Tour Slim fits discretely into any space, from residential to
commercial. The new silicone diffuser ensures soft, well-defined illumination without
sacrificing anything in terms of output. Available in Round with Direct and Direct/Indirect
emission, and Elliptical, with Direct illumination.

Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 		 2
Tour Slim Pendant Round Direct
Ordering Information
TOUS DIR 22 33 - CV GE
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Driver
TOUS =
Tour Slim
ROWH = Round White
ROBL = Round Black
ROBG = Round Brushed Gold
ROBC = Round Brushed Copper
DIR = Direct
distrib. (Down)
22 = 21.7" 33 CV = 33W / Remote
Constant Voltage 24VDC
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
GE = General
Distribution (112°)
Remote Driver:
64575+OT96-D010
64670+OT96-D010
64189+OT96-D010
64179+OT96-D010
Driver in
Canopy:
E64578
E65142
E64039
E64038
Ordering Information
TOUS DIR 28 41 - CV GE
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Driver
TOUS =
Tour Slim
ROWH = Round White
ROBL = Round Black
ROBG = Round Brushed Gold
ROBC = Round Brushed Copper
DIR = Direct
distrib. (Down)
28 = 27.6" 41 CV = 41W / Remote
Constant Voltage 24VDC
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
GE = General
Distribution (118°)
Remote Driver:
64575+OT96-D010
64670+OT96-D010
64189+OT96-D010
64179+OT96-D010
Driver in
Canopy:
E64578
E65142
E64039
E64038
Ordering Information
TOUS DIR 35 52 - CV GE
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Driver
TOUS =
Tour Slim
ROWH = Round White
ROBL = Round Black
ROBG = Round Brushed Gold
ROBC = Round Brushed Copper
DIR = Direct
distrib. (Down)
35 = 35.4" 52 CV = 52W / Remote
Constant Voltage 24VDC
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
GE = General
Distribution (126°)
Remote Driver:
64575+OT96-D010
64670+OT96-D010
64189+OT96-D010
64179+OT96-D010
Driver in
Canopy:
E64578
E65142
E64039
E64038
Ordering Information
TOUS DIR 45 65 - CV GE
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Driver
TOUS =
Tour Slim
ROWH = Round White
ROBL = Round Black
ROBG = Round Brushed Gold
ROBC = Round Brushed Copper
DIR = Direct
distrib. (Down)
45 = 45.3" 65 CV = 65W / Remote
Constant Voltage 24VDC
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
GE = General
Distribution (126°)
Remote Driver:
64575+OT96-D010
64670+OT96-D010
64189+OT96-D010
64179+OT96-D010
Driver in
Canopy:
E64578
E65142
E64039
E64038
Ordering Information
TOUS DIR 57 78 - CV GE
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Driver
TOUS =
Tour Slim
ROWH = Round White
ROBL = Round Black
ROBG = Round Brushed Gold
ROBC = Round Brushed Copper
DIR = Direct
distrib. (Down)
57 = 57.1" 78 CV = 78W / Remote
Constant Voltage 24VDC
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
GE = General
Distribution (126°)
Remote Driver:
64575+OT96-D010
64670+OT96-D010
64189+OT96-D010
64179+OT96-D010
Driver in
Canopy:
E64578
E65142
E64039
E64038
Tour Slim Pendant Round Direct
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 3
Emissions range